JIG SAW

BOJ

-15




PART NO. DESCRIPTION

aTY [REF [PARTNO. [DESCRIPTION ________Jarv |

6912818 NAME PLATE it

8060430 TAPPING SCREW (B} M4X30 500 6241153|HEX KEY WRENCH 1
9060420 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X20 501 6402523|9.6V BATTERY 1
6801731 HOUSING {B) 502 6402273 [CHARGER i

6180165 BAND

6360349 BLADE COVER

6360346 PROTECTION GUARD

6801728 HOUSING (A)

CIDINIORIL[OIN =

6550378 MICRO SWITCH

10 (6360298 TRIGG

11 6090070 TERMINAL

12 |6760156 SQUARE METAL

13 |6090072 BLADE HOLDER

13-1 |6350014 FELT

13-2 |9402006 SPRING PIN

13-3 6940508 BLADE HOLDER

14 |9220405 HEX SOCKET HD BOLT M4X5

15 |[6760157 METAL (A)

16 |6090084 FINAL GEAR

16-1 |6750018 NEEDLE BEARING

17 6120312 FULCRUM

18 |6090073 GUIDE ROLLER

19 16010163 BASE PLATE

20 |6153952 GUIDE PLATE

21 9220412 HEX SOCKET HD BOLT M4X12

22 (9550400 SPRING WASHER M4

23 |9570400 WASHER

24 |6090086 MOTOR COMPLETE

25 |6180469 COMPRESSION SPRING

26 16360299 LOCK PIN

28 (6921072 BRAND SEAL

SERVICE NOTES:

RYOBI AMERICA CORP 9/95



